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PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS 
 

Center Line Panthers 
Head Coach: Genevieve Gelle 

Assistant Coach: Nicole Colo 

Captains: Brittiany Kortright, Amaya Napier, 

Savannah Johnson 
 

Roseville Panthers 
Head Coach: Kay Drake 

Assistant Coaches: Megan Conant 

Captains: Chloe LeBlanc, Lexie Syascure 

South Lake Cavaliers 
Head Coach: Matt Holtz 

Captains: Ava Bolieau 

 

Sterling Heights Stallions 
Head Coach: John Foradori 

Assistant Coach: Elizabeth Foradori 

Captains: Casey Stroze, Chelsey Aiken, Sabrina 

Mohler 

Warren Woods Tower 
Head Coach: John Portalski 

Assistant Coach: Tony Cicola 

Captains: Justice Glasgow, Eliza Portalski 

 

 

 
MAC Silver Dual Meet Season Results 

Roseville 4-0 

Sterling Heights 3-1 

Warren Woods Tower 2-2 

Center Line 1-3 

South Lake 0-4 

 

 

 

 

Host School 
 Sterling Heights High School 

Principal: Craig Miller 

Athletic Director: Steven Schiesel 

Meet Manager: John Foradori 

Scoring Table Crew: John Foradori, Taylor Brewster 

 

This meet is dedicated to my father, 

Mike Foradori, who has been at the scoring table 

for the last 16 years.  He is currently battling cancer 

and wishes he could be here for his 8th division 

meet  

  



 

Team Rosters 
Center Line Panthers 

Savanna Johnson 

Nikki Kelmar 

Brittany Kortright 

Amaya Napier 

Rachel Schodowski 

Jessica Woolsey 

South Lake Cavaliers 

Ava Bolieau 

Maddie Dimmer 

Ashley Elcos 

Natalie Jannero 

Emma Orzechowski 

Trina Perrin 

Paige Racz 

Grace VanDyke 

Roseville Panthers 

Ann Marie Allard 

Abby Barnett 

Kimmile Cockerman 

Anastasia Hargro 

Mackenzie Hubbard 

Kalya Kornelson 

Chloe LeBlanc 

Kara Lightfoot 

Carlota Martin 

Abigail McKelvey 

Faith Moore 

Kaytlin Moore 

Anna Osorio 

Gabby Osorio 

Nicole Powers 

Julia Puckett 

Mackenzie Smith 

Lexie Syascure 

BJ Yett 

Manager: Emma Carro 

Sterling Heights Stallions 

Chelsea Aiken 

Arianna Anderson 

Emily Arcienega 

Stephanie Bleanda 

Hannah Dawood 

Serena Gordon 

Lana Haynes 

Johnea Johnson 

Gabby Magtangob 

Sabrina Mohler 

Thanh Nguyen 

Mariah Salem 

Suada Seiti 

Casey Stroze 

Angela Szeremeta 

Maddy Tatham 

Audrey Tymoszek 

Clara Verani 

Warren Woods Tower Titans 

Abby Bell     Ava Gardella  Paige Gardella  Justice Glasgow 

Sara Haque   Emma Jablonski Lizzy Petts   Eliza Portalski  

Brittney Rappold  Victoria Starkey Kayla Trogu        Ronae Young 
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Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

    Relay Team Seed Time 
A 2:17.51 Titans 1 

1) Emma Jablonski 2) Victoria Starkey FR 
3) Justice Glasgow JR 4) Ava Gardella 

A 2:20.51 Cl-Panthers-MI 2 
1) Amaya Napier SO 2) Rachel Schodowski FR 
3) Brittany Kortright SR 4) Jessica Woolsey FR 

A 2:32.88 Panthers-MI 3 
1) Abigail McKelvey 10 2) Kayla Kornelson 12 
3) Kara Lightfoot 12 4) Mackenzie Smith 12 

A 2:45.84 South Lake 4 
1) Natalie Jannaro 2) Ava Boileau 
3) Trina Perrin 4) Grace VanDyke 

A NT STH-D2 5 
1) Ariana Anderson 11 2) Emily Arcienega 10 
3) Madelyn Tatham 09 4) Johnea Johnson 10 

B NT Panthers-MI 6 
1) Anastasia Hargro 10 2) Carlota Martin 11 
3) Gabby Osorio 11 4) BJ Yett 10 

Event  2   Women 200 Yard Freestyle 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

South Lake 2:23.16 Ava Boileau 1 
Cl-Panthers-MI 2:31.66  SO Nikki Kelmar 2 
Panthers-MI 2:33.24  12 Lexie Syacsure 3 
STH-D2 2:41.93  11 Sabrina Mohler 4 
Panthers-MI 2:56.93  12 Nicole Powers 5 
Titans 3:01.10  SO Eliza Portalski 6 
Panthers-MI 3:05.75  10 Faith Moore 7 
STH-D2 3:06.72  10 Clara Verani 8 
Titans 3:17.49  SO Paige Gardella 9 
Panthers-MI 3:22.57  10 Ann Marie Allard 10 
STH-D2 3:28.02  12 Casey Stroze 11 
Cl-Panthers-MI 3:31.71  JR Savanna Johnson 12 
Titans NT Kayla Trogu 13 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard IM 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

Panthers-MI 2:54.29  12 Abby Barnett 1 
Cl-Panthers-MI 2:56.03  SO Amaya Napier 2 
STH-D2 3:06.59  11 Chelsea Aiken 3 
Titans 3:10.79  FR Victoria Starkey 4 
STH-D2 3:20.13  10 Emily Arcienega 5 
Panthers-MI 3:22.02  12 Chloe LeBlanc 6 
STH-D2 3:44.00  09 Madelyn Tatham 7 
Panthers-MI 4:13.84  11 Anna Osorio 8 
Panthers-MI 4:18.45  11 Gabby Osorio 9 
Titans NT  FR Brittany Rappold 10 

Event  4   Women 50 Yard Freestyle 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

STH-D2 30.23  11 Lana Haynes 1 
South Lake 30.23 Grace VanDyke 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 31.02  SR Brittany Kortright 3 
Cl-Panthers-MI 31.06  FR Jessica Woolsey 4 
STH-D2 32.17  10 Johnea Johnson 5 
Panthers-MI 34.48  12 Mackenzie Smith 6 

Panthers-MI 35.06  09 Julia Puckett 7 
Cl-Panthers-MI 35.67  FR Rachel Schodowski 8 
Panthers-MI 36.48  10 BJ Yett 9 
Titans 37.22 Emma Jablonski 10 
Titans 37.84 Ava Gardella 11 
Panthers-MI 38.02  11 Carlota Martin 12 
STH-D2 38.38  10 Gabrielle Magtangob 13 
STH-D2 38.65  10 Suada Seiti 14 
South Lake 38.71 Paige Racz 15 
Panthers-MI 39.92  10 Kimmile Cockerham 16 
STH-D2 40.69  10 Hannah Dawood 17 
Panthers-MI 41.04  09 Mackenzie Hubbard 18 
South Lake 43.84 Maddie Dimmer 19 
STH-D2 44.16  09 Serena Gordon 20 
Titans 45.07 Abby Bell 21 
STH-D2 46.61  09 Thanh Nguyen 22 
STH-D2 49.38  10 Angela Szeremata 23 
Panthers-MI 52.03  09 Kaytlin Moore 24 
South Lake 55.11 Emma Orzechowski 25 
Titans X1:00.68 Sarah Haque 26 
Titans X1:15.43 Ronnie Young 27 
South Lake NT Ashley Elcos 28 

Event  6   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

Titans 1:00.66  JR Justice Glasgow 1 
South Lake 1:11.77 Ava Boileau 2 
STH-D2 1:28.95  11 Chelsea Aiken 3 
Panthers-MI 1:31.87  12 Kara Lightfoot 4 
STH-D2 1:42.52  11 Ariana Anderson 5 
STH-D2 1:47.93  09 Madelyn Tatham 6 
Panthers-MI 2:07.54  11 Gabby Osorio 7 
Panthers-MI 2:07.88  11 Anna Osorio 8 
Panthers-MI NT  09 Mackenzie Hubbard 9 

Event  7   Women 100 Yard Freestyle 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

STH-D2 1:09.83  11 Lana Haynes 1 
South Lake 1:10.64 Grace VanDyke 2 
Panthers-MI 1:10.93  12 Kayla Kornelson 3 
STH-D2 1:19.86  10 Stephanie Bleanda 4 
Panthers-MI 1:21.39  10 Anastasia Hargro 5 
Panthers-MI 1:25.80  10 BJ Yett 6 
Titans 1:27.88 Lizzy Petts 7 
Titans 1:28.16 Kayla Trogu 8 
Panthers-MI 1:29.00  10 Faith Moore 9 
STH-D2 1:30.27  12 Casey Stroze 10 
South Lake 1:31.09 Trina Perrin 11 
STH-D2 1:37.72  10 Gabrielle Magtangob 12 
Panthers-MI 1:47.03  10 Kimmile Cockerham 13 
Titans 1:52.34 Abby Bell 14 
Panthers-MI 1:58.35  09 Kaytlin Moore 15 
STH-D2 NT  09 Thanh Nguyen 16 
STH-D2 NT  10 Hannah Dawood 17 
STH-D2 NT  09 Serena Gordon 18 
Panthers-MI NT  09 Julia Puckett 19 
South Lake NT Emma Orzechowski 20 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  SR Brittany Kortright 21 



 

 
  

Sterling Heights High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:44 AM  11/5/2019  Page 2 
2019 MAC Silver Championships- Girls - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019 

Psych Sheet - Swimming Prelims 

Event  8   Women 500 Yard Freestyle 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

Cl-Panthers-MI 5:53.84  FR Jessica Woolsey 1 
Panthers-MI 6:43.37  12 Abby Barnett 2 
Panthers-MI 7:12.02  12 Lexie Syacsure 3 
STH-D2 7:19.98  11 Sabrina Mohler 4 
STH-D2 8:23.38  11 Ariana Anderson 5 
Titans 8:25.54 Ava Gardella 6 
Titans 8:31.20  SO Eliza Portalski 7 
Titans 8:44.21  SO Paige Gardella 8 
Panthers-MI 8:45.41  10 Ann Marie Allard 9 
STH-D2 8:46.06  10 Clara Verani 10 
Panthers-MI 9:04.10  10 Abigail McKelvey 11 

Event  9   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

    Relay Team Seed Time 
A 2:14.88 Panthers-MI 1 

1) Kara Lightfoot 12 2) Nicole Powers 12 
3) Lexie Syacsure 12 4) Abby Barnett 12 

A 2:15.64 Titans 2 
1) Justice Glasgow JR 2) Victoria Starkey FR 
3) Emma Jablonski 4) Kayla Trogu 

A 2:20.90 South Lake 3 
1) Maddie Dimmer 2) Emma Orzechowski 
3) Trina Perrin 4) Paige Racz 

A NT STH-D2 4 
1) Johnea Johnson 10 2) Chelsea Aiken 11 
3) Sabrina Mohler 11 4) Lana Haynes 11 

B NT STH-D2 5 
1) Hannah Dawood 10 2) Casey Stroze 12 
3) Madelyn Tatham 09 4) Clara Verani 10 

B NT Panthers-MI 6 
1) Chloe LeBlanc 12 2) Carlota Martin 11 
3) Julia Puckett 09 4) Ann Marie Allard 10 

C NT Panthers-MI 7 
1) Kimmile Cockerham 10 2) Mackenzie Hubbard 09 
3) Kaytlin Moore 09 4) Anna Osorio 11 

B NT Titans 8 
1) Lizzy Petts 2) Brittany Rappold FR 
3) Eliza Portalski SO 4) Paige Gardella SO 

Event  10   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

Titans 1:06.55  JR Justice Glasgow 1 
Cl-Panthers-MI 1:15.72  SO Amaya Napier 2 
Panthers-MI 1:30.94  12 Kara Lightfoot 3 
Panthers-MI 1:32.30  12 Nicole Powers 4 
South Lake 1:35.54 Natalie Jannaro 5 
Titans 1:37.33 Lizzy Petts 6 
Titans 1:41.56 Emma Jablonski 7 
Panthers-MI 1:44.68  10 Anastasia Hargro 8 
STH-D2 1:48.32  10 Suada Seiti 9 
South Lake 1:49.66 Emma Orzechowski 10 
South Lake 2:03.15 Maddie Dimmer 11 
STH-D2 2:11.06  10 Angela Szeremata 12 
Panthers-MI NT  10 Abigail McKelvey 13 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  SO Nikki Kelmar 14 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 
Yr     School Name Seed Time 

Panthers-MI 1:29.30  12 Kayla Kornelson 1 
Panthers-MI 1:37.02  12 Mackenzie Smith 2 
Titans 1:37.70  FR Victoria Starkey 3 
Titans 1:38.86  FR Brittany Rappold 4 
Cl-Panthers-MI 1:39.30  FR Rachel Schodowski 5 
STH-D2 1:39.59  10 Emily Arcienega 6 
STH-D2 1:46.72  10 Stephanie Bleanda 7 
Panthers-MI 1:49.01  12 Chloe LeBlanc 8 
Panthers-MI NT  11 Carlota Martin 9 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  JR Savanna Johnson 10 

Event  12   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

    Relay Team Seed Time 
A 4:08.12 Titans 1 

1) Brittany Rappold FR 2) Lizzy Petts 
3) Ava Gardella 4) Kayla Trogu 

A 5:04.50 Panthers-MI 2 
1) Lexie Syacsure 12 2) Abby Barnett 12 
3) Nicole Powers 12 4) Kayla Kornelson 12 

A 5:38.42 Cl-Panthers-MI 3 
1) Amaya Napier SO 2) Rachel Schodowski FR 
3) Jessica Woolsey FR 4) Brittany Kortright SR 

A 6:10.22 South Lake 4 
1) Ava Boileau 2) Natalie Jannaro 
3) Paige Racz 4) Grace VanDyke 

A NT STH-D2 5 
1) Sabrina Mohler 11 2) Chelsea Aiken 11 
3) Stephanie Bleanda 10 4) Lana Haynes 11 

B NT STH-D2 6 
1) Casey Stroze 12 2) Suada Seiti 10 
3) Ariana Anderson 11 4) Clara Verani 10 

B NT Panthers-MI 7 
1) Mackenzie Smith 12 2) BJ Yett 10 
3) Anastasia Hargro 10 4) Chloe LeBlanc 12 

C NT Panthers-MI 8 
1) Faith Moore 10 2) Kimmile Cockerham 10 
3) Anna Osorio 11 4) Ann Marie Allard 10 
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Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Lane Relay Team Seed Time 
Heat   1 of 1   Prelims 

A NT STH-D2 1 
1) Ariana Anderson 11 2) Emily Arcienega 10 
3) Madelyn Tatham 09 4) Johnea Johnson 10 

A 2:32.88 Panthers-MI 2 
1) Abigail McKelvey 10 2) Kayla Kornelson 12 
3) Kara Lightfoot 12 4) Mackenzie Smith 12 

A 2:17.51 Titans 3 
1) Emma Jablonski 2) Victoria Starkey FR 
3) Justice Glasgow JR 4) Ava Gardella 

A 2:20.51 Cl-Panthers-MI 4 
1) Amaya Napier SO 2) Rachel Schodowski FR 
3) Brittany Kortright SR 4) Jessica Woolsey FR 

A 2:45.84 South Lake 5 
1) Natalie Jannaro 2) Ava Boileau 
3) Trina Perrin 4) Grace VanDyke 

B NT Panthers-MI 6 
1) Anastasia Hargro 10 2) Carlota Martin 11 
3) Gabby Osorio 11 4) BJ Yett 10 

Event  2   Women 200 Yard Freestyle 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
Titans 3:17.49  SO Paige Gardella 2 
Panthers-MI 2:33.24  12 Lexie Syacsure 3 
Titans 3:01.10  SO Eliza Portalski 4 
Cl-Panthers-MI 3:31.71  JR Savanna Johnson 5 

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
STH-D2 3:06.72  10 Clara Verani 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 2:31.66  SO Nikki Kelmar 3 
Panthers-MI 2:56.93  12 Nicole Powers 4 
STH-D2 3:28.02  12 Casey Stroze 5 

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
Titans NT Kayla Trogu 1 
Panthers-MI 3:05.75  10 Faith Moore 2 
South Lake 2:23.16 Ava Boileau 3 
STH-D2 2:41.93  11 Sabrina Mohler 4 
Panthers-MI 3:22.57  10 Ann Marie Allard 5 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard IM 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 
Titans NT  FR Brittany Rappold 1 
Panthers-MI 3:22.02  12 Chloe LeBlanc 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 2:56.03  SO Amaya Napier 3 
Titans 3:10.79  FR Victoria Starkey 4 
Panthers-MI 4:13.84  11 Anna Osorio 5 

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
Panthers-MI 4:18.45  11 Gabby Osorio 1 
STH-D2 3:20.13  10 Emily Arcienega 2 
Panthers-MI 2:54.29  12 Abby Barnett 3 
STH-D2 3:06.59  11 Chelsea Aiken 4 
STH-D2 3:44.00  09 Madelyn Tatham 5 

Event  4   Women 50 Yard Freestyle 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
Titans X1:15.43 Ronnie Young 2 
South Lake 55.11 Emma Orzechowski 3 
Titans X1:00.68 Sarah Haque 4 
South Lake NT Ashley Elcos 5 

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
STH-D2 44.16  09 Serena Gordon 1 
Panthers-MI 38.02  11 Carlota Martin 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 31.06  FR Jessica Woolsey 3 
Cl-Panthers-MI 35.67  FR Rachel Schodowski 4 
Panthers-MI 39.92  10 Kimmile Cockerham 5 
Panthers-MI 52.03  09 Kaytlin Moore 6 

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
South Lake 43.84 Maddie Dimmer 1 
Titans 37.84 Ava Gardella 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 31.02  SR Brittany Kortright 3 
Panthers-MI 35.06  09 Julia Puckett 4 
South Lake 38.71 Paige Racz 5 
STH-D2 49.38  10 Angela Szeremata 6 

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
Panthers-MI 41.04  09 Mackenzie Hubbard 1 
Titans 37.22 Emma Jablonski 2 
South Lake 30.23 Grace VanDyke 3 
Panthers-MI 34.48  12 Mackenzie Smith 4 
STH-D2 38.65  10 Suada Seiti 5 
STH-D2 46.61  09 Thanh Nguyen 6 

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
STH-D2 40.69  10 Hannah Dawood 1 
Panthers-MI 36.48  10 BJ Yett 2 
STH-D2 30.23  11 Lana Haynes 3 
STH-D2 32.17  10 Johnea Johnson 4 
STH-D2 38.38  10 Gabrielle Magtangob 5 
Titans 45.07 Abby Bell 6 

Event  6   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 
STH-D2 1:47.93  09 Madelyn Tatham 2 
South Lake 1:11.77 Ava Boileau 3 
Panthers-MI 1:31.87  12 Kara Lightfoot 4 
Panthers-MI 2:07.88  11 Anna Osorio 5 

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
Panthers-MI NT  09 Mackenzie Hubbard 1 
STH-D2 1:42.52  11 Ariana Anderson 2 
Titans 1:00.66  JR Justice Glasgow 3 
STH-D2 1:28.95  11 Chelsea Aiken 4 
Panthers-MI 2:07.54  11 Gabby Osorio 5 
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Event  7   Women 100 Yard Freestyle 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
Panthers-MI NT  09 Julia Puckett 1 
STH-D2 1:37.72  10 Gabrielle Magtangob 2 
STH-D2 1:19.86  10 Stephanie Bleanda 3 
Titans 1:28.16 Kayla Trogu 4 
STH-D2 NT  09 Thanh Nguyen 5 

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
STH-D2 NT  09 Serena Gordon 1 
South Lake 1:31.09 Trina Perrin 2 
Panthers-MI 1:10.93  12 Kayla Kornelson 3 
Titans 1:27.88 Lizzy Petts 4 
Panthers-MI 1:58.35  09 Kaytlin Moore 5 

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
South Lake NT Emma Orzechowski 1 
STH-D2 1:30.27  12 Casey Stroze 2 
South Lake 1:10.64 Grace VanDyke 3 
Panthers-MI 1:25.80  10 BJ Yett 4 
Titans 1:52.34 Abby Bell 5 

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
STH-D2 NT  10 Hannah Dawood 1 
Panthers-MI 1:29.00  10 Faith Moore 2 
STH-D2 1:09.83  11 Lana Haynes 3 
Panthers-MI 1:21.39  10 Anastasia Hargro 4 
Panthers-MI 1:47.03  10 Kimmile Cockerham 5 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  SR Brittany Kortright 6 

Event  8   Women 500 Yard Freestyle 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 
STH-D2 8:46.06  10 Clara Verani 1 
Titans 8:25.54 Ava Gardella 2 
Panthers-MI 6:43.37  12 Abby Barnett 3 
STH-D2 7:19.98  11 Sabrina Mohler 4 
Titans 8:44.21  SO Paige Gardella 5 

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
Panthers-MI 8:45.41  10 Ann Marie Allard 1 
STH-D2 8:23.38  11 Ariana Anderson 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 5:53.84  FR Jessica Woolsey 3 
Panthers-MI 7:12.02  12 Lexie Syacsure 4 
Titans 8:31.20  SO Eliza Portalski 5 
Panthers-MI 9:04.10  10 Abigail McKelvey 6 

Event  9   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Lane Relay Team Seed Time 
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 

B NT Titans 2 
1) Lizzy Petts 2) Brittany Rappold FR 
3) Eliza Portalski SO 4) Paige Gardella SO 

A 2:15.64 Titans 3 
1) Justice Glasgow JR 2) Victoria Starkey FR 
3) Emma Jablonski 4) Kayla Trogu 

A NT STH-D2 4 
1) Johnea Johnson 10 2) Chelsea Aiken 11 
3) Sabrina Mohler 11 4) Lana Haynes 11 

C NT Panthers-MI 5 
1) Kimmile Cockerham 10 2) Mackenzie Hubbard 09 
3) Kaytlin Moore 09 4) Anna Osorio 11 

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
B NT Panthers-MI 2 

1) Chloe LeBlanc 12 2) Carlota Martin 11 
3) Julia Puckett 09 4) Ann Marie Allard 10 

A 2:14.88 Panthers-MI 3 
1) Kara Lightfoot 12 2) Nicole Powers 12 
3) Lexie Syacsure 12 4) Abby Barnett 12 

A 2:20.90 South Lake 4 
1) Maddie Dimmer 2) Emma Orzechowski 
3) Trina Perrin 4) Paige Racz 

B NT STH-D2 5 
1) Hannah Dawood 10 2) Casey Stroze 12 
3) Madelyn Tatham 09 4) Clara Verani 10 

Event  10   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
STH-D2 1:48.32  10 Suada Seiti 2 
Panthers-MI 1:30.94  12 Kara Lightfoot 3 
Titans 1:37.33 Lizzy Petts 4 
STH-D2 2:11.06  10 Angela Szeremata 5 

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
Panthers-MI NT  10 Abigail McKelvey 1 
Panthers-MI 1:44.68  10 Anastasia Hargro 2 
Cl-Panthers-MI 1:15.72  SO Amaya Napier 3 
South Lake 1:35.54 Natalie Jannaro 4 
South Lake 2:03.15 Maddie Dimmer 5 

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  SO Nikki Kelmar 1 
Titans 1:41.56 Emma Jablonski 2 
Titans 1:06.55  JR Justice Glasgow 3 
Panthers-MI 1:32.30  12 Nicole Powers 4 
South Lake 1:49.66 Emma Orzechowski 5 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 
Yr Lane   School Name Seed Time 

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 
Panthers-MI NT  11 Carlota Martin 1 
STH-D2 1:39.59  10 Emily Arcienega 2 
Panthers-MI 1:37.02  12 Mackenzie Smith 3 
Titans 1:38.86  FR Brittany Rappold 4 
Panthers-MI 1:49.01  12 Chloe LeBlanc 5 
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Heat   2 Prelims (#11 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke) 
Cl-Panthers-MI NT  JR Savanna Johnson 1 
Cl-Panthers-MI 1:39.30  FR Rachel Schodowski 2 
Panthers-MI 1:29.30  12 Kayla Kornelson 3 
Titans 1:37.70  FR Victoria Starkey 4 
STH-D2 1:46.72  10 Stephanie Bleanda 5 

Event  12   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Lane Relay Team Seed Time 
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 

B NT Panthers-MI 2 
1) Mackenzie Smith 12 2) BJ Yett 10 
3) Anastasia Hargro 10 4) Chloe LeBlanc 12 

A 5:04.50 Panthers-MI 3 
1) Lexie Syacsure 12 2) Abby Barnett 12 
3) Nicole Powers 12 4) Kayla Kornelson 12 

A 6:10.22 South Lake 4 
1) Ava Boileau 2) Natalie Jannaro 
3) Paige Racz 4) Grace VanDyke 

C NT Panthers-MI 5 
1) Faith Moore 10 2) Kimmile Cockerham 10 
3) Anna Osorio 11 4) Ann Marie Allard 10 

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
A NT STH-D2 2 

1) Sabrina Mohler 11 2) Chelsea Aiken 11 
3) Stephanie Bleanda 10 4) Lana Haynes 11 

A 4:08.12 Titans 3 
1) Brittany Rappold FR 2) Lizzy Petts 
3) Ava Gardella 4) Kayla Trogu 

A 5:38.42 Cl-Panthers-MI 4 
1) Amaya Napier SO 2) Rachel Schodowski FR 
3) Jessica Woolsey FR 4) Brittany Kortright SR 

B NT STH-D2 5 
1) Casey Stroze 12 2) Suada Seiti 10 
3) Ariana Anderson 11 4) Clara Verani 10 



Meet Mobile 
 

Meet Mobile is an online app that works with our timing system to give you real-time results as each event is finished 
and scored.  It is a free download that just needs an internet connection to use. 

Tonight’s meet will be on Meet Mobile, so you can see the real-time scoring of the meet. 
You can download it from the APP store or Google play by searching for Meet Mobile, or visiting this site:     

http://www.active.com/mobile/meet-mobile-app 
 

 

http://www.active.com/mobile/meet-mobile-app

